
2015-16  Albury
HeatNo Reading Place Lane Colour AthleteNo AthleteName HC RawTime Adj. time Result

70m Open
HEAT 1 1.3

1 2 White 7449 Laurent Stewart 4.25 7.760 7.825 Completed

2 3 Blue 6258 Matthew Harvey 5.50 7.909 7.974 Completed

3 1 Red 6329 Tom Templeton 2.25 8.075 8.140 Completed

4 4 Yellow 8066 Jaara Moran 6.00 8.144 8.209 Completed

5 8 Grey 6976 Karlee Bailey 13.50 8.207 8.272 Break

6 6 Pink 6059 Calvin Gook 8.75 8.228 8.293 Completed

7 7 Black 3968 Gabriella Boulton 10.50 8.301 8.366 Completed

9999 5 Green 7099 Noddy Angelakos 7.50 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2 -1.9

1 1 Red 6569 Isaac Dunmall 2.75 7.875 7.780 Completed

2 4 Yellow 6888 Dean Dobric 4.00 7.883 7.788 Completed

3 8 Grey 6665 Sarah Blizzard 13.50 7.904 7.809 Completed

4 7 Black 1923 Katie Moore 11.00 8.140 8.045 Completed

5 5 Green 6195 NICK CROSS 7.50 8.341 8.246 Completed

9999 2 White 2907 Paul Tancredi 4.25 0 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 2040 Mark Hignett 5.50 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 6186 Nick Howard 9.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 3 -1.3

1 5 Green 0057 Leigh Miller 9.00 7.769 7.704 Completed

2 3 Blue 7353 Michael Voumard 6.25 7.849 7.784 Completed

3 7 Black 2352 Karly Tafft 14.00 7.924 7.859 Completed

4 4 Yellow 7200 CHAD RYAN 7.50 8.101 8.036 Completed

5 2 White 5500 Lachlan Taylor 5.75 8.111 8.046 Completed

6 6 Pink 8069 Brittanny Brymer 11.00 8.245 8.180 Completed

9999 1 Red 6251 Brendan Matthews 3.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 4 -1

1 6 Pink 7188 Carrick Gill-Vallance 9.00 7.768 7.718 Completed

2 5 Green 1929 Craig Foley 7.50 7.788 7.738 Completed

3 8 Grey 7319 Mathew Currie 6.50 7.914 7.864 Completed



4 2 White 6168 Shaun Hargreaves 4.50 8.095 8.045 Completed

5 7 Black 7113 Samantha Hargreaves 14.00 8.705 8.655 Completed

9999 1 Red 6886 Iain Douglas 3.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 9575 MATT BURLEIGH 5.75 0 0 Scratched

9999 4 Yellow 2185 Craig Mair 6.50 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 5 0.1

1 2 White 7211 James Vine 4.50 7.962 7.967 Completed

2 7 Black 6253 Kev Matthews 13.75 8.137 8.142 Completed

3 6 Pink 8077 BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE 11.00 8.362 8.367 Completed

4 4 Yellow 6516 Tyson Deane 6.50 8.408 8.413 Break

5 5 Green 6224 Mitchell Palmer 7.75 8.467 8.472 Completed

9999 1 Red 6143 Edward Ware 3.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 7079 Rhys Parkinson 5.75 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 6 -2.1

1 6 Pink 0459 John Hilditch 11.50 7.871 7.766 Completed

2 2 White 1947 Cam Dunbar 4.50 7.902 7.797 Completed

3 4 Yellow 7690 Ryan Clohessy 8.00 7.921 7.816 Completed

4 3 Blue 6576 Tom Paavola 6.75 7.939 7.834 Completed

5 1 Red 5525 Nick MacGibbon 3.25 7.967 7.862 Completed

6 5 Green 5684 Kendra Hubbard 9.50 8.022 7.917 Completed

7 7 Black 0230 Scott Hargrave 13.75 8.111 8.006 Completed

HEAT 7 -1.1

1 4 Yellow 7163 Brady Lehmann 6.75 7.719 7.664 Completed

2 7 Black 3462 Laura Jane Hilditch 12.25 7.989 7.934 Completed

3 3 Blue 7269 Jason Bailey 6.00 8.034 7.979 Completed

4 2 White 8928 Joshua Tiu 4.75 8.070 8.015 Completed

5 5 Green 2834 Beau Tran 8.00 8.201 8.146 Completed

6 8 Grey 1863 JESSICA SCOTT 14.00 8.504 8.449 Completed

9999 1 Red 7711 Ryan Mcnamara 3.25 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 7236 Julian Fawcett 9.75 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 8 0.6

1 5 Green 6705 Lawrence Coop 8.25 7.804 7.834 Completed

2 1 Red 6542 Andrew Robinson 3.25 7.847 7.877 Completed

3 7 Black 2681 Mikayla Dunn 12.25 7.875 7.905 Completed



4 6 Pink 6728 Tom Morehouse 10.00 8.097 8.127 Completed

5 4 Yellow 7296 Jarryd Wright 7.00 8.359 8.389 Completed

6 3 Blue 3505 Liam Hanrahan 6.00 8.514 8.544 Completed

9999 2 White 2637 Doug Greenough 4.75 0 0 Scratched

9999 8 Grey 7314 Samantha Pomroy 14.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 9 -0.7

1 5 Green 0096 BRENDAN BOYLE 10.00 8.143 8.108 Completed

2 6 Pink 8405 Courtney Leary 12.50 8.323 8.288 Completed

3 3 Blue 3942 Bailey Coates 6.00 8.611 8.576 Completed

9999 1 Red 6184 Carl Morehouse 3.25 0 0 Scratched

9999 2 White 6056 Dale Lyons 5.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 4 Yellow 3358 Vic Sharma 7.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 7 Black 7406 Catherine Hibberd 14.00 0 Scratched

HEAT 10 -0.3

1 4 Yellow 9579 David Flood 7.00 7.746 7.731 Completed

2 5 Green 7292 Scott Rowsell 8.50 7.810 7.795 Completed

3 3 Blue 7238 Leigh Phelan 6.00 7.938 7.923 Break

4 2 White 5503 Michael BOLTON 3.25 8.132 8.117 Completed

5 7 Black 6264 Pamela Austin 12.75 8.206 8.191 Completed

6 8 Grey 2838 Melissa McQuade 14.00 8.517 8.502 Completed

9999 1 Red 7270 Khan Marr 1.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 3474 Claire Douglas 10.50 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 11 -2.7

1 1 Red 7671 Luke Stevens 1.75 7.889 7.754 Completed

2 5 Green 6700 Sheldon Ronald 7.00 8.151 8.016 Completed

3 8 Grey 8141 LAUREN KEATING 13.00 8.247 8.112 Completed

4 7 Black 8153 Olivia Fien 10.50 8.462 8.327 Completed

9999 2 White 5563 DANIEL STEINHAUSER 3.50 0 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 6447 Sean Law 5.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 4 Yellow 1224 Darren Whittaker 6.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 6780 TIM ROSEN 8.50 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 12 0.8

1 1 Red 7354 Nathan Riali 2.00 7.773 7.813 Completed

2 2 White 1486 Matthew Hargreaves 4.00 7.806 7.846 Completed



3 6 Pink 7503 Blake Bailey 8.75 7.864 7.904 Completed

4 7 Black 8134 Hayley Wyper 10.50 7.883 7.923 Completed

5 3 Blue 6689 Callum James 5.00 7.928 7.968 Completed

6 5 Green 6146 Melissa Breen 7.00 7.950 7.990 Completed

7 8 Grey 0488 Adrian Fury 13.00 8.168 8.208 Completed

8 4 Yellow 1966 Daniel Nemeth 6.00 8.534 8.574 Completed

Semi 1 2.3

1 5 Green 9579 David Flood(fq4) 7.00 7.646 7.761 Completed

2 1 Red 7671 Luke Stevens(bm1) 1.75 7.705 7.820 Completed

3 3 Blue 7449 Laurent Stewart(bm7) 4.25 7.724 7.839 Completed

4 7 Black 7188 Carrick Gill-Vallance(fq3) 9.00 7.737 7.852 Completed

5 6 Pink 7690 Ryan Clohessy(bm16) 8.00 7.862 7.977 Completed

6 4 Yellow 7353 Michael Voumard(bm10) 6.25 7.885 8.000 Completed

7 2 White 5525 Nick MacGibbon(bm4) 3.25 7.980 8.095 Completed

8 8 Grey 0096 BRENDAN BOYLE(bm21) 10.00 8.048 8.163 Completed

Semi 2 -0.4

1 7 Black 0057 Leigh Miller(fq2) 9.00 7.773 7.753 Completed

2 8 Grey 6665 Sarah Blizzard(bm23) 13.50 7.790 7.770 Completed

3 5 Green 1929 Craig Foley(fq5) 7.50 7.825 7.805 Completed

4 1 Red 7354 Nathan Riali(bm2) 2.00 7.840 7.820 Completed

5 4 Yellow 7319 Mathew Currie(bm11) 6.50 7.885 7.865 Completed

6 3 Blue 1947 Cam Dunbar(bm9) 4.50 7.904 7.884 Completed

7 2 White 1486 Matthew Hargreaves(bm5) 4.00 7.905 7.885 Completed

8 6 Pink 6705 Lawrence Coop(bm17) 8.25 7.908 7.888 Completed

Semi 3 0.1

1 5 Green 7163 Brady Lehmann(fq1) 6.75 7.680 7.685 Completed

2 1 Red 6569 Isaac Dunmall(bm3) 2.75 7.787 7.792 Completed

3 2 White 6888 Dean Dobric(bm6) 4.00 7.857 7.862 Completed

4 4 Yellow 6576 Tom Paavola(bm12) 6.75 7.870 7.875 Completed

5 6 Pink 7292 Scott Rowsell(bm18) 8.50 7.878 7.883 Completed

6 3 Blue 7211 James Vine(bm8) 4.50 7.994 7.999 Completed

7 8 Grey 2352 Karly Tafft(bm24) 14.00 8.040 8.045 Completed

9999 7 Black 0459 John Hilditch(fq7) 11.50 Did Not Complete

Final 1 2



1 4 Yellow 7163 Brady Lehmann 6.75 7.576 7.676 Completed

2 8 Grey 6665 Sarah Blizzard 13.50 7.578 7.678 Completed

3 5 Green 9579 David Flood 7.00 7.681 7.781 Completed

4 7 Black 0057 Leigh Miller 9.00 7.703 7.803 Completed

5 1 Red 7671 Luke Stevens 1.75 7.719 7.819 Completed

6 2 White 7354 Nathan Riali 2.00 7.743 7.843 Completed

7 6 Pink 1929 Craig Foley 7.50 7.839 7.939 Completed

8 3 Blue 6569 Isaac Dunmall 2.75 7.849 7.949 Completed

120m Restricted
HEAT 1 -0.6

1 4 Yellow 6516 Tyson Deane 16.50 13.067 13.037 Completed

2 5 Green 6962 Bayley Drummond 19.00 13.077 13.047 Completed

3 2 White 2834 Beau Tran 15.00 13.255 13.225 Completed

4 7 Black 8405 Courtney Leary 26.00 13.258 13.228 Completed

5 8 Grey 7319 Mathew Currie 5.00 13.385 13.355 Completed

6 6 Pink 8077 BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE 20.00 13.775 13.745 Completed

7 1 Red 3999 Mirza Aynain Beg 6.00 14.668 14.638 Completed

9999 3 Blue 7236 Julian Fawcett 16.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2 -0.1

1 6 Pink 7658 Lachlan Wright 23.00 13.016 13.011 Completed

2 4 Yellow 6728 Tom Morehouse 17.00 13.435 13.430 Completed

3 2 White 3942 Bailey Coates 15.00 13.472 13.467 Completed

4 7 Black 3013 Sarah Huntington 27.50 13.667 13.662 Completed

5 5 Green 5875 Dani Pike 19.00 13.895 13.890 Completed

6 3 Blue 3076 Tom Deane 16.00 14.008 14.003 Completed

9999 1 Red 9575 MATT BURLEIGH 7.50 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 3 -0.5

1 8 Grey 3499 Alex Tzilantonis 31.50 12.884 12.859 Completed

2 3 Blue 3505 Liam Hanrahan 16.00 13.297 13.272 Completed

3 7 Black 7640 Tiana Shillito 25.00 13.336 13.311 Completed

4 6 Pink 8064 Keely Henderson 19.50 13.371 13.346 Completed

5 1 Red 3997 lionel masudi 6.00 13.477 13.452 Completed

6 2 White 8066 Jaara Moran 10.00 13.520 13.495 Completed

7 5 Green 3968 Gabriella Boulton 18.00 13.593 13.568 Completed



8 4 Yellow 3970 Christine  Gates 16.00 14.657 14.632 Completed

Final 1 0.7

1 4 Yellow 6962 Bayley Drummond 19.00 12.634 12.669 Completed

2 8 Grey 3499 Alex Tzilantonis 31.50 12.725 12.760 Completed

3 5 Green 7658 Lachlan Wright 23.00 12.868 12.903 Completed

4 3 Blue 6516 Tyson Deane 16.50 12.917 12.952 Completed

5 7 Black 8405 Courtney Leary 26.00 12.959 12.994 Completed

6 1 Red 2834 Beau Tran 15.00 12.971 13.006 Completed

7 2 White 3505 Liam Hanrahan 16.00 13.125 13.160 Completed

8 6 Pink 7640 Tiana Shillito 25.00 13.415 13.450 Completed

120m Masters
HEAT 1 -1.4

1 1 Red 0257 Rob Lehmann 4.75 13.596 13.526 Completed

2 4 Yellow 7707 Scott Shillito 16.50 14.335 14.265 Completed

3 3 Blue 6728 Tom Morehouse 12.00 14.367 14.297 Completed

4 5 Green 1863 JESSICA SCOTT 21.00 14.404 14.334 Completed

5 6 Pink 0322 Ricky Dunbar 31.50 14.450 14.380 Completed

6 7 Black 6604 Julie Hovey 36.00 15.478 15.408 Completed

9999 2 White 7279 Aaron Pooley 8.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2 -0.5

1 1 Red 7221 Geoffrey Pittman 5.50 13.498 13.473 Completed

2 3 Blue 0096 BRENDAN BOYLE 12.75 13.539 13.514 Completed

3 4 Yellow 5425 Tomislav Hecimovic 17.25 13.574 13.549 Completed

4 5 Green 5735 Richard Wearmouth 21.50 13.616 13.591 Completed

5 6 Pink 2238 Elissa Ward 32.00 13.787 13.762 Completed

6 2 White 1352 GLENN STEPHENS 10.00 14.427 14.402 Completed

HEAT 3 -0.8

1 3 Blue 0244 Walter Pasquali 10.00 13.534 13.494 Completed

2 1 Red 1947 Cam Dunbar 0.00 13.623 13.583 Completed

3 6 Pink 3276 Tony O'Shea 26.00 13.951 13.911 Completed

4 5 Green 6253 Kev Matthews 17.25 14.408 14.368 Completed

5 7 Black 3277 Gary Mahon 32.50 14.793 14.753 Completed

6 2 White 1966 Daniel Nemeth 6.00 14.810 14.770 Completed

9999 4 Yellow 7236 Julian Fawcett 12.75 0 0 Scratched



HEAT 4 -0.2

1 3 Blue 6326 Shane Quinn 10.50 13.389 13.379 Completed

2 2 White 5333 Paul Hughes 7.75 13.532 13.522 Completed

3 6 Pink 5324 Sonya Pollard 26.00 13.547 13.537 Completed

4 1 Red 7238 Leigh Phelan 1.25 13.928 13.918 Completed

5 5 Green 1961 Narelle Lehmann 18.50 13.981 13.971 Completed

6 7 Black 0931 Angela Wilson 34.00 14.610 14.600 Completed

9999 4 Yellow 0459 John Hilditch 13.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 5 -0.8

1 4 Yellow 7209 Andrew Drummond 15.00 13.495 13.455 Completed

2 2 White 7292 Scott Rowsell 7.75 13.604 13.564 Completed

3 3 Blue 5493 David Polichovski 10.50 13.812 13.772 Completed

4 6 Pink 6107 Dale Jones 27.00 13.994 13.954 Completed

9999 1 Red 2185 Craig Mair 4.75 0 0 Scratched

9999 5 Green 0230 Scott Hargrave 19.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 7 Black 6602 Vicki Matthews 35.50 0 0 Scratched

Final 1 0.2

1 5 Green 6326 Shane Quinn 10.50 13.247 13.257 Completed

2 4 Yellow 0244 Walter Pasquali 10.00 13.306 13.316 Completed

3 3 Blue 5333 Paul Hughes 7.75 13.399 13.409 Completed

4 8 Grey 5324 Sonya Pollard 26.00 13.415 13.425 Completed

5 1 Red 0257 Rob Lehmann 4.75 13.437 13.447 Completed

6 6 Pink 0096 BRENDAN BOYLE 12.75 13.453 13.463 Completed

7 2 White 7221 Geoffrey Pittman 5.50 13.478 13.488 Completed

8 7 Black 7209 Andrew Drummond 15.00 13.682 13.692 Completed

120m Open Gift
HEAT 1 1.6

1 7 Black 6888 Dean Dobric 10.25 12.378 12.458 Completed

2 1 Red 6569 Isaac Dunmall 5.25 12.745 12.825 Completed

3 5 Green 7269 Jason Bailey 8.50 13.027 13.107 Completed

4 6 Pink 7221 Geoffrey Pittman 9.50 13.041 13.121 Completed

5 4 Yellow 3068 Jack Doderico 8.00 13.174 13.254 Completed

9999 2 White 6184 Carl Morehouse 6.00 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 7711 Ryan Mcnamara 6.75 0 0 Scratched



9999 8 Grey 1929 Craig Foley 12.50 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2 -0.1

1 6 Pink 7163 Brady Lehmann 9.50 12.723 12.718 Completed

2 1 Red 3520 Jojo Kwenin 5.50 13.031 13.026 Completed

3 3 Blue 2907 Paul Tancredi 6.75 13.101 13.096 Completed

4 8 Grey 7292 Scott Rowsell 12.50 13.113 13.108 Completed

5 5 Green 6576 Tom Paavola 8.50 13.347 13.342 Completed

6 2 White 6689 Callum James 6.00 13.454 13.449 Completed

7 4 Yellow 7690 Ryan Clohessy 8.00 13.528 13.523 Completed

9999 7 Black 2040 Mark Hignett 10.75 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 3 0.7

1 2 White 7410 Tjimarri Sanderson-Milera 6.25 12.815 12.850 Completed

2 6 Pink 7353 Michael Voumard 9.75 12.826 12.861 Completed

3 7 Black 0257 Rob Lehmann 11.00 12.872 12.907 Completed

4 8 Grey 3358 Vic Sharma 13.25 12.902 12.937 Completed

5 1 Red 7211 James Vine 5.50 12.927 12.962 Completed

6 4 Yellow 6729 Paddy McDonald 8.00 13.466 13.501 Completed

7 3 Blue 6700 Sheldon Ronald 7.00 13.504 13.539 Completed

9999 5 Green 6447 Sean Law 8.75 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 4 -2.4

1 8 Grey 9579 David Flood 12.00 12.742 12.622 Completed

2 1 Red 6905 Mitchell Williams 0.00 12.915 12.795 Completed

3 7 Black 5500 Lachlan Taylor 9.75 12.998 12.878 Completed

4 3 Blue 7449 Laurent Stewart 6.25 13.026 12.906 Completed

5 4 Yellow 9032 Oliver Wurm 7.00 13.413 13.293 Completed

6 6 Pink 7674 SAMUEL GROUIOS 9.00 13.895 13.775 Completed

9999 2 White 6886 Iain Douglas 5.75 0 0 Scratched

9999 5 Green 5563 DANIEL STEINHAUSER 8.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 5 -0.4

1 1 Red 7671 Luke Stevens 2.50 12.467 12.447 Completed

2 3 Blue 3321 Matthew Eddy 7.25 12.519 12.499 Completed

3 2 White 7106 Kevin Brittain 6.50 12.617 12.597 Completed

4 5 Green 6056 Dale Lyons 9.75 12.797 12.777 Completed

5 4 Yellow 5503 Michael BOLTON 8.00 12.845 12.825 Completed



6 7 Black 5493 David Polichovski 13.25 13.760 13.740 Completed

9999 6 Pink 1224 Darren Whittaker 12.25 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 6 -2.3

1 8 Grey 6780 TIM ROSEN 13.75 12.710 12.595 Completed

2 1 Red 6223 Alexander Carew 3.00 12.891 12.776 Completed

3 2 White 1486 Matthew Hargreaves 5.75 12.930 12.815 Completed

4 4 Yellow 1947 Cam Dunbar 7.50 13.084 12.969 Completed

9999 3 Blue 5525 Nick MacGibbon 6.50 0 0 Scratched

9999 5 Green 6739 Stuart Rooke 8.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 2185 Craig Mair 9.75 0 0 Scratched

9999 7 Black 7188 Carrick Gill-Vallance 12.25 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 7 -0.1

1 7 Black 5333 Paul Hughes 14.00 12.870 12.865 Completed

2 5 Green 0057 Leigh Miller 10.00 13.516 13.511 Completed

9999 1 Red 7270 Khan Marr 3.25 0 0 Scratched

9999 2 White 6251 Brendan Matthews 6.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 2637 Doug Greenough 8.25 0 0 Scratched

9999 4 Yellow 7079 Rhys Parkinson 9.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 7099 Noddy Angelakos 12.25 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 8 -2.4

1 2 White 3967 Ifiok Otung 6.00 12.891 12.771 Completed

2 6 Pink 6258 Matthew Harvey 10.25 13.093 12.973 Completed

3 5 Green 7238 Leigh Phelan 9.00 13.099 12.979 Completed

4 1 Red 6542 Andrew Robinson 3.50 13.118 12.998 Completed

5 4 Yellow 8928 Joshua Tiu 8.00 13.119 12.999 Completed

6 3 Blue 6168 Shaun Hargreaves 6.75 13.537 13.417 Completed

9999 7 Black 7236 Julian Fawcett 14.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 9 -0.9

1 1 Red 7354 Nathan Riali 3.75 12.829 12.784 Completed

2 4 Yellow 6143 Edward Ware 7.50 12.921 12.876 Completed

3 2 White 3991 Leigh Bennett 6.00 12.942 12.897 Completed

4 3 Blue 7104 Liam Shepherd 8.00 12.965 12.920 Completed

5 7 Black 7319 Mathew Currie 7.25 13.377 13.332 Completed

6 5 Green 7200 CHAD RYAN 9.50 13.620 13.575 Completed



9999 6 Pink 5604 Nick Magree 10.25 0 0 Scratched

Semi 1 1.6

1 4 Yellow 3321 Matthew Eddy(fq3) 7.25 12.293 12.373 Completed

2 3 Blue 3967 Ifiok Otung(bm7) 6.00 12.391 12.471 Completed

3 6 Pink 6780 TIM ROSEN(fq4) 13.75 12.439 12.519 Completed

4 2 White 7354 Nathan Riali(bm4) 3.75 12.597 12.677 Completed

5 5 Green 7353 Michael Voumard(bm13) 9.75 12.732 12.812 Completed

6 1 Red 6905 Mitchell Williams(bm1) 0.00 12.909 12.989 Completed

Semi 2 -0.8

1 3 Blue 7410 Tjimarri Sanderson-Milera(bm8) 6.25 12.462 12.422 Completed

2 1 Red 7671 Luke Stevens(bm2) 2.50 12.518 12.478 Completed

3 6 Pink 6888 Dean Dobric(fq2) 10.25 12.540 12.500 Completed

4 4 Yellow 7106 Kevin Brittain(fq5) 6.50 12.709 12.669 Completed

5 5 Green 6056 Dale Lyons(bm14) 9.75 12.880 12.840 Completed

6 2 White 6569 Isaac Dunmall(bm5) 5.25 13.003 12.963 Completed

Semi 3 -0.2

1 5 Green 9579 David Flood(fq6) 12.00 12.565 12.555 Completed

2 1 Red 6223 Alexander Carew(bm3) 3.00 12.590 12.580 Completed

3 4 Yellow 7163 Brady Lehmann(fq7) 9.50 12.695 12.685 Completed

4 2 White 1486 Matthew Hargreaves(bm6) 5.75 12.955 12.945 Completed

5 6 Pink 5333 Paul Hughes(bm18) 14.00 13.046 13.036 Completed

9999 3 Blue 5503 Michael BOLTON(bm11) 8.00 Scratched

Final 1 1.2

1 1 Red 7671 Luke Stevens 2.50 12.404 12.464 Completed

2 6 Pink 9579 David Flood 12.00 12.453 12.513 Completed

3 5 Green 6888 Dean Dobric 10.25 12.480 12.540 Completed

4 7 Black Tim ROSEN 13.75 12.494 12.554 Completed

5 4 Yellow 3321 Matthew Eddy 7.25 12.512 12.572 Completed

6 3 Blue 7410 Tjimarri Sanderson-Milera 6.25 12.524 12.584 Completed

7 2 White 3967 Ifiok Otung 6.00 12.628 12.688 Completed

120m Women's Gift
HEAT 1 4.4000001

1 4 Yellow 2681 Mikayla Dunn 11.75 13.890 14.110 Completed



2 1 Red 5684 Kendra Hubbard 4.50 14.191 14.411 Completed

3 8 Grey 6331 Tarryn Fisher 18.00 14.455 14.675 Completed

4 5 Green 3250 Stephanie Jinks 13.25 14.468 14.688 Completed

5 2 White 3462 Laura Jane Hilditch 8.25 14.588 14.808 Completed

6 6 Pink 3894 Olivia Ryan 14.50 14.715 14.935 Completed

7 3 Blue 3970 Christine  Gates 10.25 15.521 15.741 Completed

9999 7 Black 7640 Tiana Shillito 16.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2 0.2

1 5 Green 5531 Celia Cosgriff 14.75 14.027 14.037 Completed

2 2 White 8134 Hayley Wyper 8.50 14.169 14.179 Completed

3 4 Yellow 7717 Jess Lehmann 12.00 14.306 14.316 Completed

4 6 Pink 7113 Samantha Hargreaves 18.00 14.924 14.934 Completed

9999 1 Red 5857 Lauren Wells 4.50 0 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 7361 Jessica Payne 10.50 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 3 -0.6

1 5 Green 8141 LAUREN KEATING 15.25 14.172 14.142 Completed

2 4 Yellow 6904 Rachael Carnegie 12.00 14.530 14.500 Completed

3 2 White 8153 Olivia Fien 8.75 14.697 14.667 Completed

4 3 Blue 3050 Cara White 10.50 15.428 15.398 Completed

9999 1 Red 5930 Tara Domaschenz 6.25 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 6604 Julie Hovey 18.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 4 -0.5

1 5 Green 7314 Samantha Pomroy 13.50 14.227 14.202 Completed

2 4 Yellow 8064 Keely Henderson 12.25 14.497 14.472 Completed

3 1 Red 1923 Katie Moore 7.00 14.602 14.577 Completed

4 2 White 8069 Brittanny Brymer 9.25 14.622 14.597 Completed

5 6 Pink 5991 Megan Mcmahon 18.00 14.860 14.835 Completed

6 3 Blue 6976 Karlee Bailey 10.50 15.218 15.193 Completed

HEAT 5 2.3

1 5 Green 1961 Narelle Lehmann 14.00 14.083 14.198 Completed

2 1 Red 8110 Tamara Hamond 7.75 14.246 14.361 Break

3 4 Yellow 8077 BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE 12.50 14.343 14.458 Completed

4 3 Blue 5875 Dani Pike 10.50 14.885 15.000 Completed

5 8 Grey 7719 Cassandra Anderson 18.00 15.525 15.640 Completed



9999 2 White 7023 Caitlin Hawks 9.75 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 8405 Courtney Leary 15.25 0 0 Scratched

9999 7 Black 7406 Catherine Hibberd 18.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 6 -1.3

1 4 Yellow 7100 Kirsty Stevens 11.75 14.185 14.120 Completed

2 6 Pink 2352 Karly Tafft 14.50 14.230 14.165 Completed

3 2 White 6665 Sarah Blizzard 8.25 14.248 14.183 Completed

4 1 Red 6146 Melissa Breen 0.00 14.442 14.377 Completed

5 3 Blue 7282 Kayla Sadler 10.00 14.971 14.906 Completed

6 5 Green 6264 Pamela Austin 12.50 15.036 14.971 Completed

7 8 Grey 2838 Melissa McQuade 18.00 15.100 15.035 Completed

9999 7 Black 7026 Kasey Moore 15.50 0 0 Scratched

Semi 1 0.2

1 5 Green 2681 Mikayla Dunn(fq2) 11.75 13.948 13.958 Completed

2 3 Blue 8134 Hayley Wyper(bm5) 8.50 14.079 14.089 Completed

3 4 Yellow 7100 Kirsty Stevens(fq3) 11.75 14.098 14.108 Completed

4 6 Pink 7717 Jess Lehmann(bm8) 12.00 14.119 14.129 Completed

5 2 White 8110 Tamara Hamond(bm3) 7.75 14.319 14.329 Completed

6 1 Red 6146 Melissa Breen(bm1) 0.00 14.328 14.338 Completed

7 8 Grey 1961 Narelle Lehmann(bm13) 14.00 14.338 14.348 Completed

8 7 Black 8077 BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE(bm11) 12.50 14.726 14.736 Completed

Semi 2 -0.1

1 7 Black 5531 Celia Cosgriff(fq1) 14.75 13.950 13.945 Completed

2 5 Green 7314 Samantha Pomroy(bm12) 13.50 14.078 14.073 Completed

3 8 Grey 8141 LAUREN KEATING(fq4) 15.25 14.171 14.166 Completed

4 6 Pink 2352 Karly Tafft(bm14) 14.50 14.250 14.245 Completed

5 1 Red 5684 Kendra Hubbard(bm2) 4.50 14.364 14.359 Completed

6 2 White 6665 Sarah Blizzard(bm4) 8.25 14.400 14.395 Completed

7 4 Yellow 8064 Keely Henderson(bm10) 12.25 14.504 14.499 Completed

8 3 Blue 6904 Rachael Carnegie(bm9) 12.00 14.611 14.606 Completed

Final 1 -0.9

1 3 Blue 2681 Mikayla Dunn 11.75 13.970 13.925 Completed

2 6 Pink 5531 Celia Cosgriff 14.75 14.051 14.006 Completed

3 4 Yellow 7717 Jess Lehmann 12.00 14.247 14.202 Completed



4 5 Green 7314 Samantha Pomroy 13.50 14.263 14.218 Completed

5 2 White 7100 Kirsty Stevens 11.75 14.282 14.237 Completed

6 1 Red 8134 Hayley Wyper 8.50 14.302 14.257 Completed

300m Women's/Masters
HEAT 1 0

1 2 White 6326 Shane Quinn 18.00 36.572 36.572 Completed

2 6 Pink 6904 Rachael Carnegie 37.00 37.237 37.237 Completed

3 10 Purple 7103 Danielle McDowell 56.00 37.729 37.729 Completed

4 9 Orange 5735 Richard Wearmouth 47.00 38.201 38.201 Completed

5 5 Green 7707 Scott Shillito 32.00 38.267 38.267 Completed

6 8 Grey 6264 Pamela Austin 44.00 38.352 38.352 Completed

7 11 Red-White 3276 Tony O'Shea 66.00 38.650 38.650 Completed

9999 1 Red 5441 Brett Maurer 6.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 5793 Matthew Beckenham 28.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 4 Yellow 7023 Caitlin Hawks 31.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 7 Black 5531 Celia Cosgriff 39.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 12 Blue-White 6602 Vicki Matthews 83.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2 0

1 5 Green 7361 Jessica Payne 33.00 35.240 35.240 Completed

2 3 Blue 5425 Tomislav Hecimovic 29.00 36.297 36.297 Completed

3 2 White 5857 Lauren Wells 21.00 36.588 36.588 Completed

4 1 Red 7221 Geoffrey Pittman 7.00 36.705 36.705 Completed

5 10 Purple 6107 Dale Jones 58.00 37.077 37.077 Completed

6 8 Grey 3894 Olivia Ryan 44.00 38.509 38.509 Completed

7 11 Red-White 2238 Elissa Ward 68.00 39.137 39.137 Completed

9999 4 Yellow 0096 BRENDAN BOYLE 31.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 7717 Jess Lehmann 38.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 7 Black 7026 Kasey Moore 41.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 9 Orange 7406 Catherine Hibberd 48.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 12 Blue-White 6604 Julie Hovey 84.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 3 0

1 7 Black 3250 Stephanie Jinks 42.00 36.621 36.621 Completed

2 9 Orange 5901 Kirrily Burnett 48.00 36.829 36.829 Completed

3 6 Pink 3462 Laura Jane Hilditch 39.00 36.839 36.839 Completed



4 10 Purple 5324 Sonya Pollard 58.00 37.155 37.155 Completed

5 11 Red-White 3277 Gary Mahon 73.00 38.698 38.698 Completed

6 5 Green 0488 Adrian Fury 38.00 39.490 39.490 Completed

7 3 Blue 3050 Cara White 30.00 40.196 40.196 Completed

8 8 Grey 3499 Alex Tzilantonis 44.00 41.064 41.064 Completed

9999 1 Red 3321 Matthew Eddy 10.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 2 White 1224 Darren Whittaker 21.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 4 Yellow 3474 Claire Douglas 34.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 4 0

1 2 White 0244 Walter Pasquali 26.00 36.460 36.460 Completed

2 4 Yellow 1923 Katie Moore 31.00 36.610 36.610 Completed

3 10 Purple 6331 Tarryn Fisher 51.00 36.982 36.982 Completed

4 1 Red 7279 Aaron Pooley 15.00 37.921 37.921 Completed

5 9 Orange 3013 Sarah Huntington 44.00 38.355 38.355 Completed

6 8 Grey 6253 Kev Matthews 43.00 39.881 39.881 Completed

7 11 Red-White 0254 Terry Mcgarity 73.00 41.555 41.555 Completed

8 3 Blue 3014 Maddi-Taylor Wilde 30.00 44.390 44.390 Completed

9999 5 Green 2681 Mikayla Dunn 34.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 7100 Kirsty Stevens 38.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 7 Black 6665 Sarah Blizzard 41.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 5 0

1 7 Black 2352 Karly Tafft 46.00 36.004 36.004 Completed

2 6 Pink 1961 Narelle Lehmann 43.00 36.435 36.435 Completed

3 9 Orange 0322 Ricky Dunbar 75.00 36.641 36.641 Completed

4 2 White 6728 Tom Morehouse 30.00 38.004 38.004 Completed

5 8 Grey 7695 Justine White 52.00 38.039 38.039 Completed

6 5 Green 5875 Dani Pike 38.00 38.462 38.462 Completed

9999 1 Red 1929 Craig Foley 17.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 0459 John Hilditch 31.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 4 Yellow 5930 Tara Domaschenz 35.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 6 0

1 12 Blue-White 7172 Caroline Coop 81.00 35.337 35.337 Completed

2 10 Purple 7113 Samantha Hargreaves 59.00 36.148 36.148 Completed

3 5 Green 8110 Tamara Hamond 32.00 36.293 36.293 Completed



4 3 Blue 5684 Kendra Hubbard 26.00 36.506 36.506 Completed

5 1 Red 0257 Rob Lehmann 5.00 37.122 37.122 Completed

6 9 Orange 5991 Megan Mcmahon 54.00 37.388 37.388 Completed

7 8 Grey 8062 Meg Deane 47.00 37.764 37.764 Completed

8 4 Yellow 0787 Andrew Muhlhan 30.00 37.892 37.892 Completed

9 7 Black 0230 Scott Hargrave 43.00 37.895 37.895 Completed

10 11 Red-White 7719 Cassandra Anderson 59.00 40.746 40.746 Completed

9999 2 White 2185 Craig Mair 18.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 8069 Brittanny Brymer 36.00 0 0 Scratched

Final 1 0

1 5 Green 7361 Jessica Payne 33.00 35.201 35.201 Completed

2 1 Red 6326 Shane Quinn 18.00 35.635 35.635 Completed

3 10 Purple 7172 Caroline Coop 81.00 35.640 35.640 Completed

4 8 Grey 2352 Karly Tafft 46.00 35.792 35.792 Completed

5 9 Orange 7113 Samantha Hargreaves 59.00 35.973 35.973 Completed

6 7 Black 1961 Narelle Lehmann 43.00 36.026 36.026 Completed

7 4 Yellow 8110 Tamara Hamond 32.00 36.088 36.088 Completed

8 2 White 0244 Walter Pasquali 26.00 36.223 36.223 Completed

9 6 Pink 3250 Stephanie Jinks 42.00 36.771 36.771 Completed

10 3 Blue 5425 Tomislav Hecimovic 29.00 37.403 37.403 Completed

400m Open
HEAT 1 0

1 2 White 8067 Thomas Hobson 19.00 47.606 47.606 Completed

2 6 Pink 6224 Mitchell Palmer 30.00 47.609 47.609 Completed

3 4 Yellow 7200 CHAD RYAN 25.00 47.644 47.644 Completed

4 11 Red-White 7209 Andrew Drummond 54.00 48.009 48.009 Completed

5 3 Blue 5500 Lachlan Taylor 21.00 48.744 48.744 Completed

6 7 Black 7238 Leigh Phelan 32.00 49.453 49.453 Completed

7 9 Orange 7674 SAMUEL GROUIOS 40.00 49.606 49.606 Completed

8 8 Grey 7690 Ryan Clohessy 35.00 49.625 49.625 Completed

9 10 Purple 1352 GLENN STEPHENS 46.00 49.744 49.744 Completed

9999 1 Red 6886 Iain Douglas 4.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 5 Green 7079 Rhys Parkinson 27.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2 0



1 9 Orange 5826 Ian Cayzer 40.00 47.189 47.189 Completed

2 1 Red 6223 Alexander Carew 7.00 47.408 47.408 Completed

3 7 Black 2758 Ryan Hage 33.00 47.530 47.530 Completed

4 3 Blue 9032 Oliver Wurm 22.00 48.152 48.152 Completed

5 4 Yellow 7.189 NICK CROSS 26.00 48.430 48.430 Completed

6 8 Grey 5757 Robert Keenan 37.00 49.232 49.232 Completed

7 5 Green 6689 Callum James 27.00 50.360 50.360 Completed

8 10 Purple 6186 Nick Howard 46.00 50.697 50.697 Completed

9999 2 White 2637 Doug Greenough 20.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 9579 David Flood 30.00 0 Scratched

HEAT 3 0

1 5 Green 3068 Jack Doderico 28.00 47.828 47.828 Completed

2 6 Pink 1994 Neil Brennan 31.00 48.927 48.927 Completed

3 3 Blue 6477 Cameron Clayton 22.00 49.470 49.470 Completed

4 4 Yellow 2907 Paul Tancredi 26.00 49.476 49.476 Completed

5 10 Purple 6059 Calvin Gook 47.00 49.884 49.884 Completed

6 7 Black 7353 Michael Voumard 33.00 49.895 49.895 Completed

7 2 White 3996 Matthew Teasdale 20.00 50.421 50.421 Completed

8 9 Orange 7296 Jarryd Wright 41.00 52.544 52.544 Completed

9 11 Red-White 8062 Meg Deane 60.00 55.728 55.728 Completed

9999 1 Red 1486 Matthew Hargreaves 11.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 8 Grey 2604 Arron Downes 38.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 4 0

1 4 Yellow 3934 Ashley Kenshole 26.00 48.133 48.133 Completed

2 5 Green 5333 Paul Hughes 30.00 48.705 48.705 Completed

3 8 Grey 2143 James Deane 38.00 48.823 48.823 Completed

4 1 Red 6542 Andrew Robinson 12.00 49.369 49.369 Completed

5 3 Blue 6576 Tom Paavola 23.00 50.000 50.000 Completed

6 2 White 6729 Paddy McDonald 20.00 50.211 50.211 Completed

7 6 Pink 3505 Liam Hanrahan 32.00 52.176 52.176 Completed

8 10 Purple 0109 David Haigh 48.00 52.347 52.347 Completed

9 11 Red-White 7103 Danielle McDowell 60.00 55.508 55.508 Completed

9999 7 Black 5441 Brett Maurer 33.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 9 Orange 3909 Tim Carrington 42.00 0 0 Scratched



HEAT 5 0

1 3 Blue 6680 JACOB REED 23.00 47.132 47.132 Completed

2 6 Pink 0375 ANDREW WILCOX 32.00 47.155 47.155 Completed

3 9 Orange 7188 Carrick Gill-Vallance 42.00 47.171 47.171 Completed

4 4 Yellow 6746 Lonain Burnett 26.00 47.676 47.676 Completed

5 7 Black 6705 Lawrence Coop 33.00 48.803 48.803 Completed

6 10 Purple 6537 Daniel Veith 48.00 49.569 49.569 Completed

7 1 Red 6168 Shaun Hargreaves 14.00 49.583 49.583 Completed

8 11 Red-White 8069 Brittanny Brymer 60.00 52.242 52.242 Completed

9999 2 White 5563 DANIEL STEINHAUSER 20.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 5 Green 0015 Tim Cherry 30.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 8 Grey 7503 Blake Bailey 38.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 6 0

1 4 Yellow 3998 Martin Brockman 23.00 46.793 46.793 Completed

2 10 Purple 6770 Justin Cohen 43.00 46.877 46.877 Completed

3 2 White 3991 Leigh Bennett 18.00 47.066 47.066 Completed

4 8 Grey 6181 Cody Williamson 34.00 47.886 47.886 Completed

5 9 Orange 7696 Lee Tzilantonis 40.00 47.907 47.907 Completed

6 5 Green 5604 Nick Magree 26.00 49.605 49.605 Completed

9999 1 Red 7671 Luke Stevens 0.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 3 Blue 7410 Tjimarri Sanderson-Milera 20.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 6143 Edward Ware 30.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 7 Black 7279 Aaron Pooley 32.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 11 Red-White 2022 David Page 50.00 0 0 Scratched

Final 1 0

1 10 Purple 6770 Justin Cohen 43.00 46.642 46.642 Completed

2 8 Grey 5826 Ian Cayzer 40.00 47.010 47.010 Completed

3 9 Orange 7188 Carrick Gill-Vallance 42.00 47.223 47.223 Completed

4 7 Black 0375 ANDREW WILCOX 32.00 47.363 47.363 Completed

5 6 Pink 3068 Jack Doderico 28.00 47.477 47.477 Completed

6 4 Yellow 3998 Martin Brockman 23.00 47.742 47.742 Completed

7 1 Red 3991 Leigh Bennett 18.00 48.047 48.047 Completed

8 2 White 8067 Thomas Hobson 19.00 48.088 48.088 Completed

9 3 Blue 6680 JACOB REED 23.00 48.439 48.439 Completed



10 5 Green 3934 Ashley Kenshole 26.00 48.799 48.799 Completed

800m Open
HEAT 1 0

1 4 Yellow 5576 Alexander Bacalja 42.00 1:57.001 1:57.001 Completed

2 3 Blue 4009 Sam  Kohne 40.00 1:57.031 1:57.031 Completed

3 2 White 8075 Reece Langdon 22.00 1:57.100 1:57.100 Completed

4 10 Purple 0354 Christopher Brown 114.00 2:01.581 2:1.581 Completed

5 8 Grey 2163 Brendan Liddicoat 70.00 2:01.588 2:1.588 Completed

6 12 Blue-White 0804 Brendan Norden 160.00 2:04.823 2:4.823 Completed

7 7 Black 7696 Lee Tzilantonis 60.00 2:05.924 2:5.924 Completed

9999 1 Red 1495 Michael Marantelli 14.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 5 Green 0109 David Haigh 52.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 2604 Arron Downes 58.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 9 Orange 7215 Adam Parker 72.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 11 Red-White 7076 Stefan Catalano 146.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2 0

1 12 Blue-White 1254 Greg Hilson 90.00 1:56.984 1:56.984 Completed

2 4 Yellow 6023 Mark Andrews 48.00 1:57.974 1:57.974 Completed

3 2 White 5826 Ian Cayzer 34.00 1:59.187 1:59.187 Completed

4 14 Green-White 2806 Martine Beer 166.00 1:59.665 1:59.665 Completed

5 6 Pink 6537 Daniel Veith 58.00 1:59.698 1:59.698 Completed

6 10 Purple 6770 Justin Cohen 72.00 2:00.847 2:0.847 Completed

7 7 Black 2971 Dylan Moore 60.00 2:00.949 2:0.949 Completed

8 9 Orange 6426 Joshua Sait 70.00 2:01.786 2:1.786 Completed

9 1 Red 1994 Neil Brennan 14.00 2:02.255 2:2.255 Completed

10 11 Red-White 5857 Lauren Wells 90.00 2:02.590 2:2.590 Completed

11 13 Yellow-White 5901 Kirrily Burnett 146.00 2:05.122 2:5.122 Completed

9999 3 Blue 3068 Jack Doderico 40.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 5 Green 6248 Daniel Lawlor 54.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 8 Grey 6433 Ian Burrows 60.00 0 Scratched

HEAT 3 0

1 3 Blue 6181 Cody Williamson 36.00 1:53.987 1:53.987 Completed

2 2 White 6680 JACOB REED 18.00 1:54.096 1:54.096 Completed

3 5 Green 2758 Ryan Hage 50.00 1:54.319 1:54.319 Completed



4 7 Black 5757 Robert Keenan 58.00 1:54.382 1:54.382 Completed

5 1 Red 6477 Cameron Clayton 10.00 1:54.650 1:54.650 Completed

6 4 Yellow 2143 James Deane 40.00 1:56.579 1:56.579 Completed

7 10 Purple 0832 Sean Quilty 96.00 1:58.615 1:58.615 Completed

8 8 Grey 2515 Grant Penney 66.00 2:00.296 2:0.296 Completed

9 12 Blue-White 0234 Leon Brooks 150.00 2:06.156 2:6.156 Completed

9999 6 Pink 6746 Lonain Burnett 54.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 9 Orange 2022 David Page 74.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 11 Red-White 0923 Les Williams 126.00 0 0 Scratched

Final 1 0

1 4 Yellow 6181 Cody Williamson 36.00 1:52.921 1:52.921 Completed

2 6 Pink 2143 James Deane 40.00 1:53.140 1:53.140 Completed

3 8 Grey 2758 Ryan Hage 50.00 1:53.672 1:53.672 Completed

4 3 Blue 8075 Reece Langdon 22.00 1:53.763 1:53.763 Completed

5 1 Red 6477 Cameron Clayton 10.00 1:53.840 1:53.840 Completed

6 7 Black 5576 Alexander Bacalja 42.00 1:54.846 1:54.846 Completed

7 2 White 6680 JACOB REED 18.00 1:55.796 1:55.796 Completed

8 9 Orange 5757 Robert Keenan 58.00 1:57.139 1:57.139 Completed

9 5 Green 4009 Sam  Kohne 40.00 1:58.392 1:58.392 Completed

10 10 Purple 1254 Greg Hilson 90.00 1:58.874 1:58.874 Completed

1600m Open
FINAL 1 0

1 15 Pink-White 2515 Grant Penney 170.00 4:16.986 4:16.986 Completed

2 17 Grey-White 6426 Joshua Sait 185.00 4:17.351 4:17.351 Completed

3 21 1254 Greg Hilson 215.00 4:17.590 4:17.590 Completed

4 19 0832 Sean Quilty 210.00 4:17.593 4:17.593 Completed

5 28 0234 Leon Brooks 355.00 4:22.060 4:22.060 Completed

6 27 2806 Martine Beer 350.00 4:24.327 4:24.327 Completed

7 7 Black 2143 James Deane 105.00 4:24.897 4:24.897 Completed

8 3 Blue 6477 Cameron Clayton 75.00 4:25.400 4:25.400 Completed

9 8 Grey 6023 Mark Andrews 120.00 4:26.280 4:26.280 Completed

10 2 White 5576 Alexander Bacalja 60.00 4:27.063 4:27.063 Completed

11 12 Blue-White 2971 Dylan Moore 150.00 4:27.590 4:27.590 Completed

12 16 Black-White 2163 Brendan Liddicoat 185.00 4:27.787 4:27.787 Completed



13 29 7695 Justine White 360.00 4:34.367 4:34.367 Completed

14 4 Yellow 8075 Reece Langdon 75.00 4:35.835 4:35.835 Completed

15 26 0804 Brendan Norden 330.00 4:38.799 4:38.799 Completed

16 5 Green 1994 Neil Brennan 95.00 4:41.488 4:41.488 Completed

17 13 Yellow-White 0194 Chris Macdonald 150.00 4:44.620 4:44.620 Completed

18 23 0354 Christopher Brown 250.00 4:52.540 4:52.540 Completed

19 18 Orange-White 7435 Josh Forner 190.00 5:10.599 5:10.599 Completed

20 22 7404 Alex Coop 250.00 5:21.864 5:21.864 Completed

9999 1 Red 1495 Michael Marantelli 20.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 6 Pink 4009 Sam  Kohne 100.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 9 Orange 6537 Daniel Veith 135.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 10 Purple 2604 Arron Downes 140.00 0 Scratched

9999 11 Red-White 6248 Daniel Lawlor 145.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 14 Green-White 2453 Troy Atkins 170.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 20 7215 Adam Parker 215.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 24 0923 Les Williams 260.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 25 5531 Celia Cosgriff 275.00 0 0 Did Not Complete

400m Restricted
HEAT 1 0

1 8 Grey 7715 Jake Hilson 24.00 48.461 48.461 Completed

2 5 Green 7658 Lachlan Wright 63.00 48.684 48.684 Completed

3 9 Orange 7640 Tiana Shillito 90.00 49.266 49.266 Completed

4 4 Yellow 2834 Beau Tran 57.00 49.990 49.990 Completed

5 7 Black 3076 Tom Deane 75.00 50.447 50.447 Completed

6 2 White 3505 Liam Hanrahan 40.00 50.631 50.631 Completed

7 10 Purple 3499 Alex Tzilantonis 96.00 52.307 52.307 Completed

8 6 Pink 7435 Josh Forner 70.00 53.433 53.433 Completed

9 3 Blue 3909 Tim Carrington 46.00 55.136 55.136 Completed

10 1 Red 3999 Mirza Aynain Beg 30.00 56.566 56.566 Completed

HEAT 2 0

1 5 Green 6516 Tyson Deane 55.00 48.535 48.535 Completed

2 7 Black 6962 Bayley Drummond 65.00 48.629 48.629 Completed

3 3 Blue 8066 Jaara Moran 40.00 49.170 49.170 Completed

4 8 Grey 7404 Alex Coop 72.00 50.072 50.072 Completed



5 1 Red 3996 Matthew Teasdale 26.00 50.669 50.669 Completed

6 2 White 7696 Lee Tzilantonis 30.00 50.691 50.691 Completed

7 6 Pink 3968 Gabriella Boulton 60.00 50.968 50.968 Completed

8 10 Purple 7695 Justine White 80.00 51.528 51.528 Completed

9999 4 Yellow 9575 MATT BURLEIGH 42.00 0 0 Scratched

9999 9 Orange 7271 Kyle Hilson 76.00 0 0 Scratched

Final 1 0

1 6 Pink 6962 Bayley Drummond 65.00 47.258 47.258 Completed

2 5 Green 7658 Lachlan Wright 63.00 47.746 47.746 Completed

3 9 Orange 7715 Jake Hilson 24.00 47.894 47.894 Completed

4 8 Grey 3076 Tom Deane 75.00 48.156 48.156 Completed

5 4 Yellow 2834 Beau Tran 57.00 48.744 48.744 Completed

6 1 Red 3505 Liam Hanrahan 40.00 50.047 50.047 Completed

7 10 Purple 7640 Tiana Shillito 90.00 50.717 50.717 Completed

8 2 White 8066 Jaara Moran 40.00 50.873 50.873 Completed

9 3 Blue 6516 Tyson Deane 55.00 51.182 51.182 Completed

10 7 Black 7404 Alex Coop 72.00 52.966 52.966 Completed


